
WOMEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Women's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 181.0 140.0 10

2 Kali Ronk Maize South High School 173.0 90.0 8

3 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 179.6 80.0 6

4 Roxana Perez Wichita East High School 165.8 75.0 4

5 KATIE BROWN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 174.9 70.0 2

6 Francessca Williams Maize South High School 170.0 65.0 1

Women's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 181.0 330.0 10

2 Roxana Perez Wichita East High School 165.8 175.0 8

3 KATIE BROWN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 174.9 175.0 6

4 Kali Ronk Maize South High School 173.0 170.0 4

5 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 179.6 135.0 2

6 Francessca Williams Maize South High School 170.0 0.0 0

Women's 181.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 181.0 360.0 10

2 Roxana Perez Wichita East High School 165.8 225.0 8

3 Kali Ronk Maize South High School 173.0 210.0 6

4 Francessca Williams Maize South High School 170.0 190.0 4

5 KATIE BROWN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 174.9 175.0 2

6 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 179.6 175.0 1



Women's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 181.0 830.0 10

2 Roxana Perez Wichita East High School 165.8 475.0 8

3 Kali Ronk Maize South High School 173.0 470.0 6

4 KATIE BROWN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 174.9 420.0 4

5 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 179.6 390.0 2

6 Francessca Williams Maize South High School 170.0 255.0 1

Women's 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 181.0 4.586

51 Roxana Perez Wichita East High School 165.8 2.865

56 Kali Ronk Maize South High School 173.0 2.717

62 KATIE BROWN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 174.9 2.401

65 Eba Azmi Wichita East High School 179.6 2.171

73 Francessca Williams Maize South High School 170.0 1.5


